7:20 am

7:30 am

8:00 am

10:00 am

10:15 am

11:30 am

12:30 pm
1:00 pm

FOR HIGH SCHOOL AND
MIDDLE SCHOOL TEACHERS

}\ _ & T ,}; v
b ‘(Lﬁ\:,- —“/z i -~ af - o

Spokane, Washington ¢ October 20-21, 2022
Day One — Thursday, October 20th

Log on to Virtual Program (Check-In)

Welcome—Introductions and Program Objectives
Judge James A. Goeke

Sentencing Scenarios—You be the Judge
Lynn Robinson, Law Clerk

Break

Immigration

Anne Arries Corsano, District Director of U.S. Citizenship &
Immigration Services

Immigration

11 Million Undocumented Persons: How did we get where we
are and where do we go from here?

Eamonn Roach, Attorney

Q&A
Adjourn




7:20 am

7:30 am

8:00 am

9:30 am
9:45 am

10:45 am
11:00 am

12:30 pm

1:00 pm

FOR HIGH SCHOOL AND

MIDDLE SCHOOL TEACHERS

Day Two—Friday, October 21st

Log on to Virtual Program (Check-In)

Welcome—Introductions and Program Objectives
Judge James A. Goeke

Role of the Judiciary in ‘Interpreting’ the Law; Significant
Contributions the Judiciary has made to our Form of
Government

Ninth Circuit Appellate Judge Richard Tallman
Q & A with Judge Tallman

Appellate Argument—Civil Rights Case

Judge Richard Tallman and Nolan Anderson, Law Clerk to Judge
Tallman

Break

Civil Rights

Voting Rights Act/Selma to Montgomery March—Injunction case
in front of Judge Frank Johnson

Ron Silver, former Assistant U.S. Attorney
Civic Duty

The importance of fulfilling your civic duty as a Juror,
Jessica Harmon, Jury Administrator

Adjourn




