

Spokane, Washington • October 20–21, 2022 Day One — Thursday, October 20th

7:20 am Log on to Virtual Program (Check-In) Welcome—Introductions and Program Objectives 7:30 am Judge James A. Goeke Sentencing Scenarios—You be the Judge 8:00 am Lynn Robinson, Law Clerk 10:00 am Break Immigration 10:15 am Anne Arries Corsano, District Director of U.S. Citizenship & Immigration Services Immigration 11 Million Undocumented Persons: How did we get where we 11:30 am are and where do we go from here? Eamonn Roach, Attorney 12:30 pm Q & A 1:00 pm Adjourn





Spokane, Washington • October 20-21, 2022 Day Two—Friday, October 21st

7:20 am	Log on to Virtual Program (Check-In)
7:30 am	Welcome —Introductions and Program Objectives Judge James A. Goeke
8:00 am	Role of the Judiciary in 'Interpreting' the Law; Significant Contributions the Judiciary has made to our Form of Government Ninth Circuit Appellate Judge Richard Tallman
9:30 am	Q & A with Judge Tallman
9:45 am	Appellate Argument—Civil Rights Case Judge Richard Tallman and Nolan Anderson, Law Clerk to Judge Tallman
10:45 am	Break
11:00 am	Civil Rights Voting Rights Act/Selma to Montgomery March—Injunction case in front of Judge Frank Johnson <i>Ron Silver, former Assistant U.S. Attorney</i>
	Civic Duty
12:30 pm	The importance of fulfilling your civic duty as a Juror,
	Jessica Harmon, Jury Administrator
1:00 pm	Adjourn

